(Established Under Punjab Act No. 35of 1961)

Receipt Voucher

Voucher No RCPT021313 Date: 12/08/2021

Receved From MANJEET KAUR

ACCode Head of A/C Narration Dr.Amounts Cr.Amounts

901101 DISCREPANCY FEE 250.00

9161012GST.18% 45.00

12 CASH IN HAND 295.00

Total: 295.00 295.00

Amount in Words: Rupees Two Hundred and Ninety
Five only

Narration: MA SEM-1, DEC-19, 49662

pproved B
Mr. RAKESH KUMAR
CLERK)

SCASh
SECIONA

Prepared by Checked
Passed By

Accounts Copy

PUNJABI UNIVERSITY, PATIALA

(EstablishedUnder Punjab Act No. 35of 1961)

Receipt Voucher

Date 12/08/2021
Voucher No: